
Ujjain - Nagda Express Special (UnReserved)/09554 - Exp - WR 
UJN/Ujjain Junction to NAD/Nagda Junction 

1h 25m - 55 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UJN Ujjain Junction 20:40 0 1 0 51 492 WR
2 NKI Naikheri 20:53 20:54 1m 0 1 11 46 505 WR
3 ASL Aslaoda 21:05 21:06 1m 0 1 20 58 490 WR
4 PSO Palsora Makrawan 21:15 21:16 1m 0 1 28 65 500 WR
5 UNL Unhel 21:24 21:25 1m 0 1 37 53 484 WR
6 PPG Piploda Bagla 21:33 21:34 1m 0 1 44 53 475 WR
7 BTSD Bhatisuda 21:40 21:41 1m 0 1 49 16 481 WR
8 NAD Nagda Junction 22:05 0 1 55 - 469 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (21:06)

May 24 2024 (21:06)

1

1


